Fluke 2638A
Hydra Series III
Data Acquisition System/
Digital Multimeter
Price-performance break-
through in a stand-alone
data acquisition system
The Fluke Hydra Series III continues the

riešenia na presné meranie
11  Fluke Corporation     Fluke 2638A Hydra Series III Data Acquisition System/Digital Multimeter
Ordering Information
Models
2638A/60	� Data Acquisition Unit/Data Logger: 60 universal channels
includes three relay boards (2638A-RLY) and three (2638A-100) connectors
2638A/40	� Data Acquisition Unit/Data Logger: 40 universal channels
includes two relay boards (2638A-RLY) and two (2638A-100) connectors
2638A/20	� Data Acquisition Unit/Data Logger: 20 universal channels
includes one relay board (2638A-RLY) and one (2638A-100) connector
		�  Power selection: Specify 100 V, 120 V, 220 V, 240 V power
when ordering (power settings may be changed by the user)
What comes in the box?
Each 2638A is shipped with the relay boards and Universal Input Connectors installed, test
leads, product manual, safety information and warranty registration on CD, power cord, screw-
driver, and traceable calibration report with data.
Accessories
2638A-20chkit	� 20-Channel Expansion Kit for 2638A
(includes one relay board (2638A-RLY) and one (2638A-100) connector)
2638A-100	 Extra Universal Input Module for 2638A
2638A-RLY	 Extra Relay Board for 2638A (Replacement)
Y2638		  19-Inch Rackmount, Single/Dual Mounting, 2638A
2638A-101	 10 Ohm Shunt Resistors (Quantity 10 each) 100 mA max, 0.05 %
2638A-1GB	 1 GB USB Flash Memory
2638A/CASE	 2638A Transit Case
Options
Accredited Calibration Certificate 17025: add option/C to model
2680A-APSW	� Fluke DAQ 6.0 Application Software for 2638A, 2680A, NetDAQ®
Networked Data Acquisition Unit
2680A-904	 Trend Link for Fluke Data Acquisition Products (requires 2680A-APSW)
2638A-LV	 LabView Driver for 2638A
riešenia na presné meranie
12  Fluke Corporation     Fluke 2638A Hydra Series III Data Acquisition System/Digital Multimeter
Fluke Corporation